
Quincy Park District 

 

T-Ball Age 5-6 2025 

 

Schedule 1 

 

 Coach     Phone 

 

1. Anthony Becker/Tyler Phillips 636-751-1814/217-430-0197 

2. Zach Campbell   217-653-3873 

3. Lucas Cramsey/Alex Mossman 217-440-8423/217-209-4754  

4. Kayla Derhake   217-430-2418 

5. Nathan Elbus    217-440-3577 

6. David Foss    847-533-3582 

7. Eric Foster    217-617-1680 

8. Tim Hickman    217-316-2365 

9. Mackenzie Holtmeyer   217-779-5998 

10. Zachary Kinscherf/David Marshall 217-577-5233/217-617-3333 

 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/   

 

*Last Team Listed is home team, *Home Team= 3rd base dugout, *Guest Team= 1st base 

dugout   

 

*All games will be played at the Wavering turf fields at the old Wavering Aquatic Center site 

 

*Fields Located in Wavering/Moorman Park on North 36th St 

. 

Mon. June 9    Wed. June 11    Friday, June 13 

5:30 1-10 Field 1   5:30 4-7 Field 2   5:30 5-6 Field 1 

6:45 2-9 Field 1   6:45 3-8 Field 2   6:45 9-1 Field 1 

      

Mon. June 16    Wed. June 18    Friday, June 20 

5:30 10-8 Field 2   5:30 3-6 Field 1   5:30 4-5 Field 2 

6:45 2-7 Field 2   6:45 9-7 Field 1   6:45 10-6 Field 2 

 

Mon. June 23    Wed. June 25    Friday, June 27 

5:30 1-8 Field 1   5:30 4-3 Field 2   5:30 1-7 Field 1  

6:45 2-5 Field 1   6:45 8-6 Field 2   6:45 9-5 Field 1 

 

Mon. June 30    Wed. July 2    Friday, July 4 

5:30 2-3 Field 2   5:30 7-5 Field 1    NO 

6:45 10-4 Field 2   6:45 6-1 Field 1    GAMES 

CONTINUED ON BACK 



Mon. July 7    Wed. July 9    Friday, July 11 

5:30 3-9 Field 2   5:30 10-2 Field 1   5:30 7-3     Field 2        

6:45 8-4 Field 2   6:45 6-4 Field 1   6:45 5-1     Field 2  

   

 

Mon. July 14    Wed. July 16    Friday, July 18 

5:30 8-2 Field 1   5:30 1-4 Field 2   5:30  6-2     Field 1 

6:45 9-10 Field 1   6:45 5-3 Field 2   6:45 7-10    Field 1 

 

Mon. July 21    Wed. July 23    Friday, July 25 

5:30 8-9 Field 2   5:30 4-2 Field 1   5:30 6-9      Field 2 

6:45 3-1 Field 2   6:45 7-8 Field 1   6:45 5-10    Field 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


